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FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

250.00

1000.00

250.00

1000.00

1000.00

IL

VA

2716 Blackhawk

Requested

1000.00

9502 Nelson Lane

DAN LIPINSKI FOR CONGRESS

20110
Transaction ID : SA11AI.14511

60091

TXDallas

Manassas

Wilmette

Best efforts

Security National

Transaction ID : SA11AI.14507
75205

Transaction ID : SA11AI.14509

Self employed

30

22

21

2250.00

2012

8

2012

2012

Image# 12970041433

07

09

09

68

Daniel Cohan

2011

2011

Ann Corkery

2011

Nancy Carlson

Best efforts

Self employed

Director




